MMS Softball
March
April

Wed 10

Fri 12

Mon 15

Tue 16

Fri 19

Tue 23

Wed 24

Fri 26

May

Wed 1

Fri 3

Mon 6

Wed 8

Fri 10

Mon 13

Wed 15

MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

Ridgway

Holbein

Pemberton Middle (Helen A. Fort)
Pemberton Middle

New Egypt Middle

Doane

Paul Robeson

Delanco middle Walnut Street (?77?)

Camden Promise

Eastampton

Ridgway middle

Holbein

Pemberton Middle (Helen A. Fort)
New Egypt middle

Paul Roberson

H/A Game Time

Home
Postponed
Rescheduled
Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

3:45

3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45

3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:45

Bus Time

2:30

2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

Postpo

ned

R/S’d to 4/16

Added

Note: (*) Indicates the game date is tentatively scheduled and waiting for confirmation from the opponent

school.

Schedule is subject to change

2023-2024

Practices are held @ Memorial; all home games are held at Willingboro High School

Revised: 4/12/24



